Eastern Railway

No. E(PR)/25/Ho|iday/2024/DivI. HQ
ALL CONCERNED IN ASANSOL DIVISION

All Central Office Bearers — ERMU/ERMC/AISCSTREA/AIOBCREA in ASN Divn.
All Branch Secretaries - ERMU/ERMC/AISCSTREA/ATOBCREA in ASN Divn.

Asansol, dt. 20" Dec./2023

Sub: Holiday list for the year 2024 (Gazetted & Restricted
Holidays) for Asansol Divisional Hd. Qrs.

The following Closed Holidays and Restricted Holidays will be observed in Divisional Hd. Qrs.

S

of Asansol Division in the year 2024 which has the approval of the Compctent Authority.

CLOSED HOLIDAYS

SL. Holiday Date Days

1. R(‘pllb"c Dﬂ)' 26.01.2024 Friday

2. | Basant Panchami/Saraswati Puja 14.02.2024 Wednesday
3. | Dol Jatra/Holi 25.03.2024 Monday

4. | Good Friday 29.03.2024 Friday

5. | 1d-Ul-Fitr 11.04.2024 Thursday

6 | Buddha Purnima 23.05.2024 Thursday

7 | 1d-Ud-Zuha (Bakrid) 17.06.2024 Monday

8 | Independence Day 15.08.2024 Thursday

9 | Mahatma Gandhi's Birthday /Mahalaya 02.10.2024 Wednesday
10 | Durga Puja (Saptami) 10.10.2024 Thursday
11 | Durga Puja (Maha Ashtami & Maha Navami) 11.10.2024 Friday

12 | Kojagari Lakshmi Puja 16.10.2024 Wednesday
13 | Kali Puja /Diwali 31.10.2024 Thursday
14 | Chhat Puja>/, 07.11.2024 Thursday
15 | Gurunanak’s Birthday 15.11.2024 Friday

16 | Christmas day 25.12.2024 Wednesday

RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS
Holiday Date Days
ISL

1. | New Year’s Day 01-01-2024 Monday
2. | Birthday of Swami Vivekananda 12.01.2024 Friday

3. | Makar Sankranti 15.01.2024 Monday
4. | Birth Day of Netaji Subhas Chandra Bose 23.01.2024 Tuesday
5. | Hazarat Ali’s Birthday 25.01.2024 Thursday
6. | Maha Shiv Ratri 08.03.2024 Friday

7. | Ramakrishnadev Janmatithi 12.03.2024 Tuesday
8. | Jumat-Ul-Vida 05.04.2024 Friday

9. | Basanti Puja 15.04.2024 Monday
10. | Ramnavami 17.04.2024 Wednesday
11. | May Day 01.05.2024 Wednesday
12. | Rabindra Jayanti 08.05.2024 Wednesday
13. | Aukshayatritiya 10.05.2024 Friday
14. | Jamai Sashti 12.06.2024 Wednesday
15. | Muharram 17.07.2024 Wednesday
16. | Rakhi Purnima 19.08.2024 Monday
17. | Janmashtami 20.08.2024 Monday
18. | Milad-Un-Nabi (Birth day of Prophet Mohammad) 16.09.2024 Monday
19. | Viswakarma Puja 17.09.2024 Tuesday
20. | Dhanteras 29.10.2024 Tuesday
21. | Christmas Eve 24.12.2024 Tuesday
22. | New Year Eve 31-12-202; Tuesda
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OCCASSIONS FITHER ONSATURDAY & SUNDAY

SIL Occasion Date Days

1. |Bengali Nababarsha 04.04.2024 Sunday

2. [Mahavir Jayanti 21.04.2024 Sunday

3. [Najrul Javanu 21.04.2024 Saturday

4. |Dashara 16.06.2024 Sunday

5. |Ambubachi/ Snanjatra 22.06.2024 Saturday

6. |Rath Yatra 07.07.2024 Sunday \

7. JGuru Purnima 21.07.2024 Sunday |

8. |Ganesh Chaturthi/Vinayaka Chaturthi 07.09.2024 Saturday \
| 9. |Onam or Thiru Onam day 15.09.2024 Sunday \
ﬁﬂ. JDurga Puja(Dashami) 12.10.2024 Saturday \
| 11. [Bhatridwitiva 03.11.2024 Sunday |
| 12. [Jagaddhatri Puja 10.11.2024 Sunday |
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for Sr. Divisional Personnel Officer
Eastern Railway, Asansol



No. E(PR)/25/Holiday/2024/Divl. HQ
ALL CONCERNED IN ASANSOL DIVISION
All Central Office Bearers
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Asansol. dt. 20™ Dec./2023

ERMU/ERMC/AISCSTREA/ATOBCREA in ASN Divn.

All Branch Secretaries - ERMU/ERMC/AISCSTREA/ATOBCREA in ASN Divn.
Sub: Holiday list for the year 2024 for Open Line Staff of

Asansol Division.

The following Holidays including National Holidays for the year-2024 are granted as Paid
Holidavs to the Open Line Staft of Asansol Division which has the approval of the Competent

Authority.

PAID HOLIDAYS

[q No.]()ccnsion Date Day
| 1. [Netaji's Birthday 23.01.2024 TUESDAY
| 2. [Doljatra Holi 25.03.2024 MONDAY
[ 3. Jd-ULFitr 11.04.2024 THURSDAY
I 4. jl)uxgnl’uia(l\‘luha Ashtami/MahaNabami) 11.10.2024 FRIDAY
[ 5. [Durga Puja(Maha Dashami) 12.10.2024 SATURDAY
[ 6. [Kali Puja /Diwali 31.10.2024 THURSDAY
| 7. |Chhat Puja 07.11.2024 THURSDAY
[ 8. |Guru Nanak’s Birthday 15.11.2024 FRIDAY
[ 9. |Christmas day 25.12.2024 WEDNESDAY
NATIONAL HOLIDAYS
Sl. No.[‘Occasion Date Day
1. Republic Day 26.01.2024 FRIDAY
2. ]'lndependence Day 15.08.2024 THURSDAY
I .
3. |Mahatma Gandhiji’s Birthday 02.10.2024 WEDNESDAY
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for Sr. Divisional Personnel Officer
Eastern Railway, Asansol




